
2025- 2026 Calendar 

 

FALL Semester 2025 

Monday, August 11   ECEC Fall Semester Begins 

Tuesday, August 19   ISU Fall Classes Begin 

Monday, September 1   Labor Day, ECEC Closed  

Friday, October 17   ISU Fall Break, ECEC Open 

Wed-Fri, November 26-28  Thanksgiving Break, ECEC Closed 

Mon-Fri, December 8-12  ISU Final Exam Week, ECEC Open 

Mon-Fri, December 15-19  ECEC Optional Week 

December 22-January 2, 2026  Winter Break, ECEC Closed 

 

SPRING Semester 2026 

Monday, January 5, 2026  ECEC Spring Semester Begins 

Monday, January 12   ISU Spring Classes Begin 

Monday, January 19   Martin Luther King Jr. Day, ECEC Closed 

Monday-Friday, March 9-13  ISU Spring Break, ECEC Optional Week 

Friday, March 27   Professional Development Day, ECEC Closed 

Monday-Friday, May 4-8  ISU Final Exam Week, ECEC Open 

Friday, May 15    ECEC Spring Semester Ends 

 

SUMMER 1 2026 

Monday, May 18   ECEC Summer 1 Semester Begins 

Monday, May 25   Memorial Day, ECEC Closed 

Friday, June 5    ECEC Summer 1 Ends 

 

SUMMER 2 2026 

Monday, June 8   ECEC Summer 2 Semester Begins 

Friday, June 19    Juneteenth, ECEC Closed 

Friday, July 3    Independence Day, ECEC Closed 

Friday, July 3    ECEC Summer 2 Ends 

 

SUMMER 3 2026 

Monday, July 6    ECEC Summer 3 Semester Begins 

Friday, July 31    ECEC Summer 3 Ends 

Monday-Friday, August 3-7  Semester break, ECEC Closed 


